
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

11 

12 

13 

2 

3 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

113 

98 

68 

96 

87 

11 

110 

5 

21 

67 

85 

103 

112 

659 

26 

16 

91 

14 

00 

102 

28 

141 

10 

19 

0 

3 

Name 

Devin Boucher 

Jason White 

William Wolff 

John Strnad 

William Dwight Calkins 

David McMasters 

Elliott O Barron 

Mike Rogers 

David Phillips 

Patrick Summerville 

Buck Burdette 

John Williamson 

Scott Barron Elieff 

Robert Phillips 

Maurice Griffin 

Cliff Braddock 

Michael Sauder 

Dave McDowell 

LeRae Summerville 

Diana Dyckman 

Farooq Iqbal 

Donal Rajasingam 

Amelia Phillips 

Darrell Thornley 

Devin Boucher 

Cameron Key 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Student 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Student 

Student 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Student 

FV 

FV 

Group 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

5 

3 

3 

3 

5 

5 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

5 

3 

3 

Diff 

2.738 

3.458 

3.699 

4.397 

4.860 

35.665 

46.238 

49.663 

51.940 

52.993 

1:17.486 

1:32.661 

1:41.481 

2:29.118 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:40.440 

21:43.178 

21:43.898 

21:44.139 

21:44.837 

21:45.300 

22:16.105 

22:26.678 

22:30.103 

22:32.380 

22:33.433 

22:57.926 

23:13.101 

23:21.921 

24:09.558 

21:52.254 

23:48.057 

17:23.163 

19:29.697 

12:52.353 

10:09.651 

7:27.894 

4.416 

4.790 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

7 

5 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

2:19.769 

2:23.359 

2:22.699 

2:22.775 

2:22.235 

2:21.769 

2:19.920 

2:24.275 

2:25.645 

2:26.625 

2:26.883 

2:22.890 

2:26.233 

2:26.556 

2:35.708 

2:38.581 

2:53.166 

2:24.062 

2:38.947 

2:26.875 

2:26.458 

2:27.000 

In Lap 

6 

4 

5 

5 

8 

7 

6 

8 

8 

6 

6 

6 

5 

8 

6 

7 

3 

4 

6 

4 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1969 Kellison (F/V) 

1965 Zink C4 (F/V) 

1968 Zink Z-5 

1969 Lynx B 

1972 Volkswagen Lynx B 

1965 Zink FV 

1967 Kellison (F/V) 

1968 Bobsy Vega 

1969 Volkswagen Zink C-4 

1967 Zink C4 Formula Vee 

1965 Volkswagen Auto Dynamics 

1972 Caldwell D-13 (F/V) 

1969 Volkswagen Fast V 

1965 Zink C4 (F/V) 

1965 Autodynamics 

1968 Volkswagen Formula Vee 

1965 Autodynamics Open wheel 

1969 Zeitler ZRD06 

1968 Zink C4 

1972 Caldwell D13 

1969 Lynx Lynx B 

1 9 6 9  - -  P u r p o s e - b u il t  /  V  A u t o d y n a m ic s  M a r k  4  

1968 Vink Formula V 

1969 Nash Scrambler 

1969 RCA 

Color 

Red 

Black/Red 

W h it e  w / b lu e  

White/Red 

Red 

Red 

Red 

silver 

Red 

B lu e / W h it e  6 7  

B lu e  a n d  O r a n g e  

G re e n / W h it e  

Yellow 

Silv e r/ B la ck  

Burgundy 

Blue 

Silv er/ Pearl 

White 

Blue/W hite 

Gre e n/ B la ck  

White/red 

Red 

Gray 

Orange 

Gray 

 

Printed: 9/27/2022 6:30:29 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

CVAR Brad Balles Races & Drivers School 
Gp 3=Group 3 

Gp3-R3=Race 3 

Race started at 9:12:47 

Eagles Canyon Raceway CCW 2.700 miles 

9/11/2022 09:00 

 Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Page 1/2 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

15 

55 

56 

73 

87 

99 

54 

Name 

Christopher Chilton 

Bill Griffith 

Gerald Black 

Mark Shatwell 

William Dwight Calkins 

Barrett Schwarzlose 

Steven Murphy 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV1 

Group 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm Laps Best Tm In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1972 Formula Vee Lynx B 

1964 Zink FV 

1965 Zink C4 (F/V) 

1972 Volkswagen Scorpion Vee 

1972 Volkswagen Lynx B 

1972 Treuhaft (F/V) 

1964 Bobsy Vanguard 

Color 

Dark Blue 

Bronze 

Red/White 

W h it e  /  G r e e n  

Red 

Gold 

Red/Silver 
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